Seattle U (3-4,0-0 WAC) -vs- Washington (1-3,0-1 Pac-12)
12/09/20 at Alaska Airlines Arena, Seattle, WA

Date: 12/09/20 Score By Period 1 2 Total
;Iirtg?-A?a-l(s)l?aPXilrlines Arena, Seattle, WA Seattle U 22 19 41
Referees: Nate Harris, Bill VInovich, David Hall Washington 37 36 73
Seattle U 41
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Udenyi,Emeka * 35 6-7 0-0 0-3 1-5 6 3 1 2 0 0 12
12  Trammell,Darrion * 32 4-12 1-2 0-0 2-2 4 1 1 3 (0] 3 9
11  Grigsby,Riley * 39 3-15 0-3 0-0 3-2 5 2 1 1 0 0 6
33  Williamson,Kobe * 27 1-5 1-2 1-2 2-5 7 2 2 2 0 0 4
10 Nettles,Aaron * 27 1-10 0-8 0-0 0-1 1 3 4 0 0] 1 2
01 Pand?a,Vas 9 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 1 3
05 Wall,Joe 6 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3
23 Henson,Daron 5 0-3 0-3 2-2 0-1 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 2
25 Pearre,Jared 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 ] 1 0 2 0] 0 0
13  Stuart,Angelo 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
24  Robinson,Nate 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00 Economou,Rip 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0
02 Hopkins,Trey 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 17-59 4-23 3-7 8-21 29 15 10 14 1 6 41
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 10-31 32.26 % 1-9 11.11 % 1-2 50.00 %
Second Half 7-28 25.00 % 3-14 21.43 % 2-5 40.00 %
Total 17-59 28.8 % 4-23 174 % 3-7 429%
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 8
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 8 Largest Lead: 0 O
Washington 73
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
04  Pryor,Nate * 31 4-10 1-2 4-4 0-5 5 1 4 2 1 2 13
01 Roberts,Nate * 21 5-7 0-0 0-1 5-3 8 3 1 4 0 0 10
05 Bey,Jamal * 25 4-6 1-1 0-0 0-3 3 2 3 1 0 0 9
13  Wright,Hameir * 26 2-4 1-2 2-2 1-4 5 1 0 1 2 0 7
10 Stevenson,Erik * 26 1-5 1-1 0-0 0-4 4 2 0 2 (0] 2 3
55 Green,Quade 18 6-7 4-4 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 2 18
00 Tsohonis,Marcus 7 0-1 0-0 4-4 2-0 2 1 0 1 (0] 0 4
21  Battle,RaeQuan 10 1-5 0-2 1-2 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 1 3
22 Bajema,Cole 16 1-5 0-2 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 1 1 0 2
33 Brooks,J'Raan 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
34 Lundeen,Reagan 1 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 6] 0 0 0 (0] 0 2
52 Sorn,Riley 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 1 2 1 1 0 0
15 Hopkins,Griff 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
24  Geron,Jonah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0
30 Rice,Travis 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 26-56 8-15 13-15 9-33 42 14 11 16 5 7 73
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 14-29 48.28 % 5-9 55.56 % 4-4 100.00 %
Second Half 12-27 44.44 % 3-6 50.00 % 9-11 81.82 %
Total 26-56 46.4 % 8-15 53.3 % 13-15 86.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28

Fast Break Points: 12



Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 5 Bench Points: 31 Largest Lead: 0 O



VISITORS: Seattle U

First Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Washington

REBOUND DEF by TRAMMELL,DARRION
GOOD LAYUP by UDENYI,EMEKA(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

GOOD LAYUP by UDENYI,EMEKA(in the paint)
ASSIST by TRAMMELL,DARRION

REBOUND DEF by UDENYI,EMEKA
GOOD JUMPER by UDENYI,EMEKA
ASSIST by NETTLES,AARON
FOUL by GRIGSBY,RILEY

TURNOVER by UDENYI,EMEKA

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMSON,KOBE(in the paint)

FOUL by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

MISS JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TRAMMELL,DARRION

MISS JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by GRIGSBY,RILEY

GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMSON,KOBE
ASSIST by GRIGSBY,RILEY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by TRAMMELL,DARRION(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by UDENYI,EMEKA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

MISS JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint)

STEAL by TRAMMELL,DARRION

19:37

19:16

18:53

18:38

18:12

17:57
17:41
17:23
17:08
17:01
17:01
17:01
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:34
16:23
16:23
16:23
16:09

15:56
15:39
15:39

15:33
15:21
14:51
14:51
14:51
14:51
14:46
14:34
14:15
13:52

13:36
13:26
13:12
13:05
13:05
13:01
13:01
13:01

2-0

2-3

4-3

6-3

6-4
6-5

9-5

9-8

11-8

13-8

13-10

V2

H1

Vi

V3

V2
Vi

V 4

Vi

V3

V5

V3

MISS 3PTR by WRIGHT,HAMEIR

MISS JUMPER by STEVENSON,ERIK(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,NATE

GOOD 3PTR by WRIGHT,HAMEIR

ASSIST by BEY,JAMAL

MISS JUMPER by ROBERTS,NATE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by PRYOR,NATE

SUB OUT by STEVENSON,ERIK
SUB IN by GREEN,QUADE
FOUL by ROBERTS,NATE
TURNOVER by ROBERTS,NATE
SUB OUT by ROBERTS,NATE
SUB IN by SORN,RILEY

REBOUND DEF by SORN,RILEY

GOOD FT by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
GOOD FT by WRIGHT,HAMEIR

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,HAMEIR

MISS JUMPER by PRYOR,NATE(in the paint)

BLOCK by WRIGHT,HAMEIR

GOOD 3PTR by GREEN,QUADE
FOUL by PRYOR,NATE

SUB OUT by BEY,JAMAL
SUB IN by BATTLE,RAEQUAN

MISS JUMPER by BATTLE,RAEQUAN(In the paint)

MISS JUMPER by WRIGHT,HAMEIR

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,HAMEIR

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,QUADE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SORN,RILEY
TURNOVER by SORN,RILEY

SUB OUT by PRYOR,NATE
SUB OUT by SORN,RILEY
SUB IN by ROBERTS,NATE



13:01 SUB IN by BEY,JAMAL
MISS 3PTR by NETTLES,AARON 12:52
-- REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,NATE
12:36 13-13 GOOD 3PTR by GREEN,QUADE
-- ASSIST by BEY,JAMAL

GOOD JUMPER by TRAMMELL,DARRION(in the paint) 12:15 15-13 V2
12:02 MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,RAEQUAN
REBOUND DEF by UDENYI,EMEKA -
TURNOVER by WILLIAMSON,KOBE 11:39
11:39 STEAL by GREEN,QUADE
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:31
11:31 SUB OUT by BEY,JAMAL
11:31 SUB OUT by BATTLE,RAEQUAN
11:31 SUB IN by STEVENSON,ERIK
11:31 SUB IN by BAJEMA,COLE
SUB OUT by UDENYI,EMEKA 11:31
SUB OUT by WILLIAMSON,KOBE 11:31
SUB IN by PAND?A,VAS 11:31
SUB IN by PEARRE,JARED 11:31
11:21 TURNOVER by STEVENSON,ERIK
STEAL by PAND?A,VAS 11:21
MISS JUMPER by NETTLES,AARON(in the paint) 10:55
= REBOUND DEF by BAJEMA,COLE
10:38 SUB OUT by GREEN,QUADE
10:38 SUB IN by PRYOR,NATE
10:27 15-15 GOOD JUMPER by PRYOR,NATE(in the paint)
TURNOVER by PEARRE,JARED 10:06
10:06 SUB OUT by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
10:06 SUB IN by BEY,JAMAL
SUB OUT by PEARRE,JARED 10:06
SUB IN by UDENYI,EMEKA 10:06
09:54 MISS JUMPER by STEVENSON,ERIK(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by UDENYI,EMEKA =
MISS JUMPER by PAND?A,VAS(in the paint) 09:49
09:49 BLOCK by BAJEMA,COLE
- REBOUND DEF by BEY,JAMAL
09:38 MISS LAYUP by ROBERTS,NATE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM -
GOOD JUMPER by UDENYI,EMEKA(in the paint) 09:15 17-15 V2
08:53 17-17 GOOD JUMPER by BEY,JAMAL
MISS 3PTR by TRAMMELL,DARRION 08:29
REBOUND OFF by GRIGSBY,RILEY -
MISS LAYUP by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint) 08:25

-- REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,NATE

08:12 MISS 3PTR by BAJEMA,COLE
-- REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,NATE

08:00 17-19 H2 GOOD JUMPER by PRYOR,NATE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ROBERTS,NATE

FOUL by GRIGSBY,RILEY 08:00
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:00
SUB OUT by PAND?A,VAS 08:00
SUB OUT by GRIGSBY,RILEY 08:00
SUB IN by ECONOMOU,RIP 08:00
SUB IN by WILLIAMSON,KOBE 08:00
08:00 17-20 H 3 GOOD FT by PRYOR,NATE
MISS 3PTR by NETTLES,AARON 07:46

-- REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,NATE
07:39 17-22 H5 GOOD JUMPER by PRYOR,NATE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

FOUL by NETTLES,AARON 07:39
07:39 17-23 H6 GOOD FT by PRYOR,NATE(fastbreak)
MISS 3PTR by ECONOMOU,RIP 07:26

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --



SUB OUT by NETTLES,AARON
SUB IN by GRIGSBY,RILEY

MISS JUMPER by TRAMMELL,DARRION(in the paint)

STEAL by TRAMMELL,DARRION

GOOD LAYUP by TRAMMELL,DARRION (fastbreak)(in the

paint)

TURNOVER by UDENYI,EMEKA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by ECONOMOU,RIP

SUB IN by HENSON,DARON

GOOD LAYUP by UDENYI,EMEKA(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

STEAL by TRAMMELL,DARRION

MISS 3PTR by HENSON,DARON

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMSON,KOBE(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by HENSON,DARON

SUB OUT by HENSON,DARON
SUB IN by PAND?A,VAS
MISS JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by GRIGSBY,RILEY
MISS JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

SUB OUT by PAND?A,VAS
SUB IN by ROBINSON,NATE
MISS JUMPER by TRAMMELL,DARRION

MISS JUMPER by TRAMMELL,DARRION(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

19-23 HA4
19-25 H©6
21-25 H4
21-28 H7
21-31 H 10
21-33 H12
21-35 H14

FOUL by BEY,JAMAL

REBOUND DEF by BAJEMA,COLE
TURNOVER by ROBERTS,NATE

GOOD JUMPER by BAJEMA,COLE(in the paint)

STEAL by STEVENSON,ERIK
MISS 3PTR by BAJEMA,COLE

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,NATE
SUB OUT by STEVENSON,ERIK
SUB OUT by BAJEMA,COLE
SUB IN by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
SUB IN by SORN,RILEY

SUB IN by GREEN,QUADE

TURNOVER by GREEN,QUADE

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
GOOD 3PTR by BEY,JAMAL

REBOUND DEF by GREEN,QUADE
GOOD 3PTR by PRYOR,NATE
ASSIST by GREEN,QUADE

REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,NATE

GOOD LAYUP by BEY,JAMAL(in the paint)
ASSIST by SORN,RILEY

FOUL by BEY,JAMAL

BLOCK by SORN,RILEY

BLOCK by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
REBOUND DEF by SORN,RILEY
MISS JUMPER by PRYOR,NATE

FOUL by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
SUB OUT by BEY,JAMAL
SUB IN by STEVENSON,ERIK

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by SORN,RILEY

SUB IN by ROBERTS,NATE

GOOD JUMPER by WRIGHT,HAMEIR

BLOCK by PRYOR,NATE

FOUL by ROBERTS,NATE



MISS FT by WILLIAMSON,KOBE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by UDENYI,EMEKA
SUB IN by PEARRE,JARED
GOOD FT by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

MISS 3PTR by GRIGSBY,RILEY

TURNOVER by TRAMMELL,DARRION

REBOUND DEF by GRIGSBY,RILEY
TURNOVER by TRAMMELL,DARRION

01:41

01:41
01:41
01:41
01:27

01:06
00:49

00:35
00:34
00:34
00:34
00:34
00:21

00:09
00:09
00:01

22-35 H 13

22-37 H15

MISS JUMPER by STEVENSON,ERIK
REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,NATE
GOOD JUMPER by ROBERTS,NATE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,NATE
TURNOVER by WRIGHT,HAMEIR

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,NATE
SUB IN by BAJEMA,COLE
STEAL by PRYOR,NATE

MISS JUMPER by PRYOR,NATE

STEAL by GREEN,QUADE
MISS JUMPER by PRYOR,NATE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

Second Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Seattle U Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Washington
20:00 SUB OUT by BAJEMA,COLE
20:00 SUB OUT by GREEN,QUADE
20:00 SUB IN by ROBERTS,NATE
20:00 SUB IN by BEY,JAMAL
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,NATE 20:00
SUB OUT by PEARRE,JARED 20:00
SUB IN by NETTLES,AARON 20:00
SUB IN by UDENYI,EMEKA 20:00
MISS 3PTR by NETTLES,AARON 19:41
- REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
19:18 TURNOVER by ROBERTS,NATE
18:58 FOUL by STEVENSON,ERIK
MISS JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint) 18:52
- REBOUND DEF by BEY,JAMAL
FOUL by TRAMMELL,DARRION 18:19
18:16 MISS JUMPER by BEY,JAMAL
- REBOUND OFF by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
18:07 MISS JUMPER by STEVENSON,ERIK
- REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,NATE
FOUL by NETTLES,AARON 18:04
FOUL by UDENYI,EMEKA 17:53
17:45 22-39 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTS,NATE(in the paint)
- ASSIST by PRYOR,NATE
MISS 3PTR by GRIGSBY,RILEY 17:20
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMSON,KOBE -
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMSON,KOBE(in the paint) 17:14
- REBOUND DEF by STEVENSON,ERIK
16:59 22-41 H 19 GOOD JUMPER by ROBERTS,NATE
16:42 FOUL by STEVENSON,ERIK
MISS FT by UDENYI,EMEKA 16:42
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM -
16:42 SUB OUT by STEVENSON,ERIK
16:42 SUB IN by GREEN,QUADE
MISS FT by UDENYI,EMEKA 16:42

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,NATE

16:33 22-44 H 22 GOOD 3PTR by GREEN,QUADE



GOOD JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint) 16:15 24-44 H 20

16:09 FOUL by ROBERTS,NATE
16:09 TURNOVER by ROBERTS,NATE
16:09 SUB OUT by BEY,JAMAL
16:09 SUB IN by BAJEMA,COLE
16:09 SUB OUT by ROBERTS,NATE
16:09 SUB IN by SORN,RILEY
MISS JUMPER by TRAMMELL,DARRION 16:00
-- REBOUND DEF by GREEN,QUADE
15:53 MISS 3PTR by PRYOR,NATE
REBOUND DEF by UDENYI,EMEKA --
MISS 3PTR by NETTLES,AARON 15:43

-- REBOUND DEF by SORN,RILEY
15:28 24-47 H 23 GOOD 3PTR by GREEN,QUADE
-- ASSIST by SORN,RILEY

MISS JUMPER by UDENYI,EMEKA(in the paint) 15:00
REBOUND OFF by TRAMMELL,DARRION =
MISS 3PTR by NETTLES,AARON 14:56
REBOUND OFF by TRAMMELL,DARRION =
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 14:34
14:34 SUB OUT by PRYOR,NATE
14:34 SUB IN by BEY,JAMAL
SUB OUT by TRAMMELL,DARRION 14:34
SUB IN by STUART,ANGELO 14:34
TURNOVER by TEAM 14:34
FOUL by UDENYI,EMEKA 14:22
14:15 MISS JUMPER by BAJEMA,COLE(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by SORN,RILEY
14:12 MISS LAYUP by SORN,RILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMSON,KOBE --
GOOD JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint) 14:04 26-47 H21
ASSIST by NETTLES,AARON --
13:35 26-49 H 23 GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,QUADE(iIn the paint)

SUB OUT by WILLIAMSON,KOBE 13:21
SUB IN by PEARRE,JARED 13:21
MISS 3PTR by NETTLES,AARON 13:07
-- REBOUND DEF by BEY,JAMAL
12:51 TURNOVER by BAJEMA,COLE
SUB OUT by NETTLES,AARON 12:51
SUB IN by TRAMMELL,DARRION 12:51
12:37 FOUL by SORN,RILEY
12:37 SUB OUT by SORN,RILEY
12:37 SUB OUT by GREEN,QUADE
12:37 SUB IN by ROBERTS,NATE
12:37 SUB IN by PRYOR,NATE
MISS JUMPER by PEARRE,JARED 12:16

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
12:06 MISS JUMPER by BEY,JAMAL
-- REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,NATE
12:03 26-51 H 25 GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTS,NATE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by TRAMMELL,DARRION(in the paint) 11:32
-- REBOUND DEF by BAJEMA,COLE
FOUL by PEARRE,JARED 11:28
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:28
11:28 SUB OUT by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
11:28 SUB IN by STEVENSON,ERIK
SUB OUT by STUART,ANGELO 11:28
SUB OUT by UDENYI,EMEKA 11:28
SUB IN by NETTLES,AARON 11:28
SUB IN by WILLIAMSON,KOBE 11:28
11:04 TURNOVER by PRYOR,NATE

MISS JUMPER by TRAMMELL,DARRION(in the paint) 10:37



REBOUND DEF by GRIGSBY,RILEY
TURNOVER by PEARRE,JARED

GOOD JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint)

ASSIST by NETTLES,AARON

FOUL by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

SUB OUT by PEARRE,JARED
SUB IN by UDENYI,EMEKA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

MISS 3PTR by NETTLES,AARON

TURNOVER by WILLIAMSON,KOBE

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMSON,KOBE
TURNOVER by TRAMMELL,DARRION

STEAL by NETTLES,AARON
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by TRAMMELL,DARRION
SUB OUT by WILLIAMSON,KOBE
SUB IN by PAND?A,VAS

SUB IN by HOPKINS, TREY

MISS 3PTR by NETTLES,AARON

REBOUND DEF by PAND?A,VAS

GOOD JUMPER by NETTLES,AARON(in the paint)

FOUL by NETTLES,AARON

MISS JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY(in the paint)

FOUL by HOPKINS,TREY

MISS 3PTR by HOPKINS,TREY
REBOUND OFF by UDENYI,EMEKA
TURNOVER by HOPKINS,TREY

REBOUND DEF by UDENYI,EMEKA
MISS JUMPER by GRIGSBY,RILEY

26-53

28-53

28-55

28-58

30-58

30-59
30-60

30-61
30-62

H 27

H 25

H 27

H 30

H 28

H 29
H 30

H 31
H 32

REBOUND DEF by BAJEMA,COLE
MISS JUMPER by BAJEMA,COLE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by BEY,JAMAL (fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by PRYOR,NATE

GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTS,NATE(in the paint)
ASSIST by BEY,JAMAL

SUB OUT by BAJEMA,COLE
SUB IN by GREEN,QUADE

MISS FT by ROBERTS,NATE

REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,NATE
GOOD 3PTR by STEVENSON,ERIK(fastbreak)
ASSIST by PRYOR,NATE

STEAL by PRYOR,NATE
MISS JUMPER by PRYOR,NATE(in the paint)

STEAL by STEVENSON,ERIK
TURNOVER by BEY,JAMAL

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,NATE
SUB OUT by BEY,JAMAL

SUB IN by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
SUB IN by BATTLE,RAEQUAN

REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,NATE
MISS JUMPER by GREEN,QUADE(in the paint)

GOOD FT by PRYOR,NATE
GOOD FT by PRYOR,NATE

REBOUND DEF by STEVENSON,ERIK

GOOD FT by GREEN,QUADE
GOOD FT by GREEN,QUADE
SUB OUT by GREEN,QUADE
SUB IN by TSOHONIS,MARCUS

SUB OUT by WRIGHT,HAMEIR
SUB IN by BROOKS,J'RAAN
MISS JUMPER by BATTLE,RAEQUAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STEVENSON,ERIK



05:50 30-64 H 34 GOOD JUMPER by BROOKS,J'RAAN
-- ASSIST by PRYOR,NATE

05:33 FOUL by BATTLE,RAEQUAN
SUB OUT by HOPKINS,TREY 05:33
SUB IN by WALL,JOE 05:33
TURNOVER by GRIGSBY,RILEY 05:19

05:00 MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,RAEQUAN

REBOUND DEF by NETTLES,AARON --
GOOD 3PTR by PAND?A,VAS(fastbreak) 04:54 33-64 H31
ASSIST by NETTLES,AARON --

04:37 FOUL by BROOKS,J'RAAN
04:37 TURNOVER by BROOKS,J'RAAN
04:37 SUB OUT by PRYOR,NATE
04:37 SUB IN by BAJEMA,COLE
SUB OUT by NETTLES,AARON 04:37
SUB IN by TRAMMELL,DARRION 04:37
MISS 3PTR by GRIGSBY,RILEY 04:23
-- REBOUND DEF by BAJEMA,COLE
04:13 TURNOVER by STEVENSON,ERIK
MISS LAYUP by TRAMMELL,DARRION(in the paint) 04:07
-- REBOUND DEF by BAJEMA,COLE
FOUL by WALL,JOE 03:59
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:59

03:59 33-65 H 32 GOOD FT by TSOHONIS,MARCUS(fastbreak)
03:59 33-66 H 33 GOOD FT by TSOHONIS,MARCUS(fastbreak)

03:37 FOUL by TSOHONIS,MARCUS
MISS FT by UDENYI,EMEKA 03:37
- REBOUND DEF by BATTLE,RAEQUAN
03:09 TURNOVER by TSOHONIS,MARCUS
GOOD 3PTR by TRAMMELL,DARRION (fastbreak) 03:02 36-66 H 30
ASSIST by PAND?A,VAS =
02:40 MISS JUMPER by BROOKS,J'RAAN(IN the paint)
BLOCK by WALL,JOE 02:40
REBOUND DEF by PAND?A,VAS -
TURNOVER by PAND?A,VAS 02:35
SUB OUT by PAND?A,VAS 02:35
SUB OUT by TRAMMELL,DARRION 02:35
SUB IN by STUART,ANGELO 02:35
SUB IN by HENSON,DARON 02:35
FOUL by UDENYI,EMEKA 02:24
02:24 MISS FT by BATTLE,RAEQUAN
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
02:24 36-67 H 31 GOOD FT by BATTLE,RAEQUAN
TURNOVER by STUART,ANGELO 02:13
02:13 STEAL by BATTLE,RAEQUAN
GOOD JUMPER by BATTLE,RAEQUAN(fastbreak)(in the
02:08 36-69 H 33 paint)
01:56 SUB OUT by BAJEMA,COLE
01:56 SUB IN by RICE,TRAVIS
MISS 3PTR by HENSON,DARON 01:47
- REBOUND DEF by BATTLE,RAEQUAN
FOUL by STUART,ANGELO 01:37
01:37 36-70 H 34 GOOD FT by TSOHONIS,MARCUS
01:37 36-71 H 35 GOOD FT by TSOHONIS,MARCUS
MISS 3PTR by WALL,JOE 01:26
= REBOUND DEF by STEVENSON,ERIK
01:03 MISS JUMPER by TSOHONIS,MARCUS(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by TSOHONIS,MARCUS
00:56 MISS 3PTR by RICE,TRAVIS
REBOUND DEF by HENSON,DARON =
00:55 FOUL by BATTLE,RAEQUAN
00:55 SUB OUT by STEVENSON,ERIK

00:55 SUB OUT by BATTLE,RAEQUAN



00:55 SUB OUT by RICE, TRAVIS

00:55 SUB IN by HOPKINS,GRIFF
00:55 SUB IN by GERON,JONAH
00:55 SUB IN by LUNDEEN,REAGAN
GOOD FT by HENSON,DARON 00:55 37-71 H 34
GOOD FT by HENSON,DARON 00:55 38-71 H 33
00:43 TURNOVER by HOPKINS,GRIFF
STEAL by WALL,JOE 00:43
GOOD 3PTR by WALL,JOE 00:33 41-71 H 30
ASSIST by UDENYI,EMEKA -
00:17 MISS JUMPER by BROOKS,J'RAAN(IN the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by TSOHONIS,MARCUS
00:09 41-73 H 32 GOOD JUMPER by LUNDEEN,REAGAN(in the paint)



